
Sr.No. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. 

ALLOWED) 
279307(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
279308(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279320(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279345(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279353(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279359(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
279374(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279378(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
279388(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

279404(PROVISIONALLY 

lALLOWED) 

2173-BOTANY 

279412(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279416(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
279798(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
279805(PROVISIONALLY 

279813 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

ALLOWED) 
279824(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279825(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279845(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
279861(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
286994(PROVISIONALLY 

Date 

Bath -

1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2023 

Time 

Name 

PRERNA TIWARI TRILOK 

PRERNA UPADHYAY GANESH UPADHYAY 

RADHA KHATRI 

ROSE KHAN 

SALONI DULARIYA 

SANIYA 

SHAHZABIN 
SHANU KALWAAL 

RAV 
SHREEDHARA 
KHANDAL 

SUNITA SAHU 

TANU MEHRA 

TASLIM 

JAARTI SHARMA 

JAMBIKA MISHRA 

ANJALI VERMA 

Father's Name Category 

CHHAYA JANGID 

NASUDEV KHATRI 

|HARSHITA LATHI 

KANIKA BISHT 

NAUSHAD KHAN 

sURESH KUMAR 
DULARIYA 
JABDUL MAJID 

MOHAMMAD AHSAN 

SHYAM LAL RAV 

SANJIV SHARMA 

CHHOTE LAL SAHU 

IMUKESH MEHRA 

SULTAN KHAN 

MOTI LAL SHARMA 

LAW KUMAR 

TARA CHAND VERMA 

ANURADHA VERMA RAMKISHAN BUNKAR 

ARCHANA SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA 

RAJESH JANGID 

RAJKUMAR LATHI 

SHYAM SINGH 

BoTANY 

2023 

NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 

NC 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 

NC 
STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 

NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 

NC 
|STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 

Batch 

No. 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

505488 

50548 

50548 

Sign 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Roll No. 

ALLOWED) 
b79895(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
279911(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279917(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
279918(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279919(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1012-B.Sc. PART-II-EXAM.-2023 

279937(PROVISIONALLY 

2173-BOTANY 

ALLOWED) 
279945(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279950(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
279951(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279953(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279954(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
279958(PROVISIONALLY 

Bath 

date 

Name 
KHUSHBU KUMARI 

PRAJAPAT 

KUMKUM SHARMA 

|MADHU KUMARI 

MADHU SAINI 

MALLIKA SHARMA 

MONIKA 

MONIKA SHARMA 

INANDANI 
SHEKHAWAT 
NEELAM MEENA 
INEHA KUMARI 
MEENA 

NEHA MEENA 

NIHA KHAN 

lot 

Father's Name Category 
MAHAVEER PRASAD 
KUMHAR 
SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA 
VIRENDRA KUMAR 
MEHTO 

SHANKAR LAL 
SHARMA 

MANGE RAM 

BHAWANI SHANKAR NC 

SAINI 

SHANKAR LAL 
SHARMA 
DEEPAK SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 
NAINA RAM MEENA 

VIJAY SINGH MEENA 

NAINA RAM MEENA 

ABDUL KAREEM 

KHAN 

BoTA NY 

NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Batch 
No. 

STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 

NC 

STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 

ay, 2023 

505489 

505489 

505489 

505489 

505489 

505489 

505489 

505489 

505489 

505489 

505489 

505489 

Sig 
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